
(ACADEMIC SESSION: 2025 – 2026) LT

*Subject to change on the occurrence of the Moon.

S.No. Event Date Day
1. *EID UL FITR 31.03.25 MONDAY
2. RAM NAVAMI 06.04.25 SUNDAY
3. MAHAVIR JAYANTI 10.04.25 THURSDAY
4. 2MAHATMA JYOTIBA PHULE JAYANTI 11.04.25 FRIDAY
5. 3AMBEDKAR JAYANTI 14.04.25 MONDAY
6. GOOD FRIDAY 18.04.25 FRIDAY
7. PARASHURAM JAYANTI 29.04.25 TUESDAY
8. MUHARRAM 06.07.25 SUNDAY
9. GRAKSHABANDHAN &WORLD TRIBAL DAY 09.08.25 SATURDAY
10. INDEPENDENCE DAY 15.08.25 FRIDAY
11. JANMASHTAMI 16.08.25 SATURDAY
12. BABA RAMDEV MELA 25.08.25 MONDAY
13. BABA RAMDEV JAYANTI 02.09.25 TUESDAY
14. *EID-E-MILAD 05.09.25 FRIDAY
15. NAVRATRI STHAPANA 22.09.25 MONDAY
16. DURGASHTAMI 30.09.25 TUESDAY
17. DUSSEHRA & GANDHI JAYANTI 02.10.25 THURSDAY
18. GURU NANAK JAYANTI 05.11.25 WEDNESDAY
19. CHRISTMAS 25.12.25 THURSDAY
20. GURU GOBIND SINGH JAYANTI 20.01.26 TUESDAY
21. DEV NARAYAN JAYANTI 25.01.26 SUNDAY
22. REPUBLIC DAY 26.01.26 MONDAY
23. MAHASHIVRATRI 15.02.26 SUNDAY
24. HOLIKA DAHAN 02.03.26 MONDAY
25. HOLI (DHULANDI) 03.03.26 TUESDAY
26. SHEETLASHTAMI 11.03.26 WEDNESDAY

BLOCK HOLIDAYS

Summer Break (PG-9)
Last working day: 16th May 2025 (Friday)
17th May 2025 (Saturday) to 30th June 2025 (Monday)
School reopens: 1st July 2025 (Tuesday)

Diwali Break (PG-9)
Last working day: 16th October 2025 (Thursday)
17th October 2025( Friday) to 26th October 2025 (Sunday)
School Reopens: 27th October 2025 (Monday)

Winter Break (PG-9)
Last working day: 24th December 2025 (Wednesday)
25th December 2025 (Thursday) to 4th January 2026 (Sunday)
School reopens: 5th January 2026 (Monday)

LIST OF HOLIDAYS


